Industrial Ethernet Real-Time Switch with 5 Ports
For Real-time Deterministic Performance and Ultra-Reliability
SIXNET Real-time Ethernet Switches have enhanced performance that allows you to achieve real-time
deterministic operation.  These ruggedized switches are truly industrial hardened to provide superior reliability
and are offered with a unique 20-year support promise. They require no user setup and immediately start
operating as soon as you power them up. SIXNET switches will make your job easier.
•   Real-time operation
o Intelligent routing - No collisions!

   Dimensions (L x W x H) See next page
Specifications are subject to change. Consult factory for latest information.
Ordering Guide
ET-5ES-4SC
SC style fiber connector(s)
ST style fiber connector(s)
SCL for long haul fiber (40 km)
STL      on singlemode models
 1 – 5 RJ45 ports & no fiber
2 – 4 RJ45 & 1 multimode fiber
3 – 4 RJ45 & 1 singlemode fiber
4 – 3 RJ45 & 2 multimode fiber
5 – 3 RJ45 & 2 singlemode fiber
 5ES – 5 port switch
Accessories:
RM-PS-024-01F Power supply – AC to 24VDC, 1A
SP-ETH-2 Dual port surge & lightning protector
Hardware Highlights:
 5 port truly industrial Ethernet switch with up to two
fiber optic ports (multimode or singlemode)
 Redundant power inputs and surge protection
 Industrial rated -40 to +85 °C operation (without fans!)
 UL/CSA, CE and Zone 2 rated for hazardous locations
 DNV tested for marine and off-shore use
 DIN rail or direct panel mounting (no extra kits required)
Networking Features:
 Store and forward wire speed switching – no delays
 Support for up to 1024 MAC addresses
 Automatic address learning, aging and migration
 Full-Duplex operation with flow control (no collisions!)
 Auto crossover (MDI/MDIX) and auto polarity
Ethernet Compliance:
 IEEE 802.3 (10Mbps Ethernet supports legacy devices)
 IEEE 802.3u (Fast Ethernet 100Mbps for newer devices)
 IEEE 802.3x (Full-Duplex with Flow Control)
Typical Switch Application:
Complete Documentation
is provided on the
FREE SIXNET CD
or may be downloaded from
Includes applications help
for many common situations.
331 Ushers Road, P.O. Box 767    Clifton Park, NY 12065 USA    +1 (518) 877-5173
Fax +1 (518) 877-8346    mailto: sales@sixnetswitch.com    http://www.sixnetswitch.com
ET-5ES Mechanical Dimensions
0.17"
[0.43]
(clear for
#8 screw)
DIN EN
50022
(not
included)
4.475" [11.37 cm]
4.75" [12.07 cm]
Front View
ET-5ES Series
2.935"
[7.45 cm]
3.17"
[8.05 cm]
0.275"
[0.70 cm]
Up to 5
Copper Ports
(RJ45)
0.40"
[1.02 cm]
(max. for